June 14, 2024

8-Ball Open Roster & Handicap Report

10101

Shut Out Crew

FROM : Clifton Park, NY
Skl Number Name

4 03677
01921
03835
03669
03734
03829
04538

N O W 0 A W

10106

Basinski, Stephen
Leonardo, Barbara
Elam, Anthony
Tarelli, Vasiol
Francoeur, Barbara
Melendez, Orlando

Pan, Tina

Awkward Fist Bumps

FROM : Clifton Park, NY
Skl Number Name

3 01880
03805
00509
04663
01943
11887
03855
05002

W N o A~ A~ N D

20101

Dore, Judy

Stark, Dave
Lemieux, Lee
Sidway, Devin
Wright, Christopher
Gary, Carl
Gardner, Joseph

Dallas, Sarah

Projectile Dysfunction

FROM : Albany, NY
Skl Number Name

4 03267
03275
01873
00772
04504
03835
02569
05123

W W h N B~ OO

20301

Graham, Heather
Sleasman, Stephen
Hill, Frank

Spath, Greg

Clark, Colin

Elam, Anthony
Mabey, Bill

Dworakowski, Tim

Keep Shooting

FROM : Clifton Park, NY
Skl Number Name

5 02036
04726
02411
03394
03452
01856
05023
05058

W N O W A NG

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

Kerr, Jolina

Daily, James
Hales, Michael
Rivers, April
Marshall, Richard
Lestrange, Gregory
VanPatten, Kristi
Iwanowicz, Michael

O 8005

O 8019

O 8036

O 8017

10102 Blame It On Bad Tables
FROM : Clifton Park, NY

Skl Number Name

H

N O N g g b~ b

10301
FROM :

3

N O N O W W o

20103
FROM :

5

A OO A O W N BN

20302
FROM :

* 7

W A W NGOG

04550
04495
05017
04236
03624
05390
01941
02535

VanWormer, Marisa
Thompson, Tonia
Young, Michael
DeWitt, John

Coy, Greg

St. Jacques, Dean

Pell, Kadeem

O 8003

Montayne-haley, Dawn

Unpredictables
Albany, NY

Skl Number Name

03527
03431
04233
01222
04250
03959
07321
26291

Ballard, Mary
Ballard, Herb
Ballard, Hannah
Lipuma, Rhonda
Ballard, Elias
Roy, Danyelle
Dykes, Jordan
Roy, Shawn

6 Sticks & 2 Racks
Albany, NY

Skl Number Name

03367 Terry, Craig
00614 Gagne, Ashly
02864 Barcomb, Timothy
01857  Peace, Kristen
04250 Ballard, Elias
00659 Rinsler, Greg
01860 Boyer, Dwayne
03497  Curtis, Christopher
Lucky Stroke

Clifton Park, NY
Skl Number Name

05012
02762
03722
04906
00171
05002
05129
03185

Libby, Sam
Loftus, Kenneth
Gattulli, Michael
Smith, Robert
Picard, Paul
Dallas, Sarah
Hester, Gavin
Wark, Bethanie

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

O 8003

O 8013

O 8023

10103 Right On Cue
FROM : Clifton Park, NY

Skl Number Name

5

N N O A N W W

10304
FROM :

4

A AN OO O N

20108
FROM :

5

a w oo N G b~ O

20304
FROM :

6

o A~ W O OWW

03661
03932
03309
03246
02098
04610
01946
04911

Ramdial, Mario
Champion, Jennifer
Thomsen, Scott
Ziegler, Joseph
Fronk, Lewis
Landry, Matt
Daniel, Chris

Delk, Cheryl

SS Legionnaires Revenge
Albany, NY

Skl Number Name

01837
02864
02663
01919
03367
02600
00795
05062

Richardson, Jamie
Barcomb, Timothy
Alexander, David
Wilson, David
Terry, Craig
Dorrer, Sky
Paulsen, Johanna

Vogel, Natalie

Made From Scratch
Albany, NY

Skl Number Name

04262
00489
01858
02874
03294
03270
03378
04671

Anderson, Tiffany
Craig, William
Broecker, Kirk
Tameta, Brian
Sitterly, Kayla
Austin, Connor
Grimes, Carl

Osborne, Darius

CHALK & AWE
Clifton Park, NY

Skl Number Name

26172
01880
01897
03328
25775
03661
03673
03318

Burmester, Jared
Dore, Judy
Meslar, Michael
Galeo, Mike
Graham, Amy
Ramdial, Mario
Reed, Kevin
Burmester, Randy

O 8030

O 8028

O 8017

O 8010
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20306 The Force
FROM : Clifton Park, NY

Skl Number Name

O 8025

30101

Skl Number Name

Golden Cue Balls
FROM : Albany, NY

5 01589
03677
03428
03940
01943
02039
03253
00097

N W W hA a0 b

30106

Roman, Jose
Basinski, Stephen
Delude, Mark
Sadiq, Sean
Wright, Christopher
Johnson, Mario
Martel, Regina

Acciavatti, Thomas

Thatcher Thunder

FROM : Albany, NY
Skl Number Name

5 01688 Komulainen, Richard
3 03568 Maki, Wendy
3 01924 Rukwid, Paul
4 03918 Dow, Todd
* 3 04473  Pothier, Chris
4 01983 Azeem, Aizad
7 00353 Williams, Dennis

32105 Baggin N Taggin
FROM : Schenectady, NY

Skl Number Name

4 12963
03854
05017
03713
12962
13501
03853
04782

A A WO N B~

40103

Joachim, Joanna
Johnson, Timothy
Young, Michael
Dunn, Frank
Ferriero, Anthony
Jones, Meghan
Layton, Michael

Dixon, Corinne

The Bald & The Beautiful

FROM : Albany, NY
Skl Number Name

6 00420
00816
03767
04533
03394
07321
00075

a o AN A~ W

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

Robinson, John
Tucker, Tammy
Spooner, Dave
Albin, Ann
Rivers, April
Dykes, Jordan
Wilks, Cindy

O 8026

O 8023

O 8034

4 00937
01645
06901
00938
03999
00971
04519
01991

AN OO W N W

32101

Acevedo, Luis
Campbell, Matthew
Smihosky, Brian
Lenihan, Patricia
Doherty, Kevin
Canino, Jesse
Allegretti, Emily
Goldstein, David

#WEAINTROOKIES

FROM : Schenectady, NY
Skl Number Name

3 14108
10038
14111
04955
04322
03983
04532
05078

w h A O~ O

32106

Rivette, Susan
Castro, Junior
Hildebrand, Barbara
Hildebrand, Alex
Peugh, Scott
McBride, Doug
Shickle, Russ
Loftus, Craig

State of the Eight

FROM : Schenectady, NY
Skl Number Name

5 02036
04726
03830
14161
03686
01927
12738
10013

G W W N A~ b~ O

40105

Kerr, Jolina
Daily, James
Perone, William
Trombley, Emily
Hackett, lan
Alvis, Tabatha
Kerr, Susan

Aunchman, Keith

Peterson's Dream Killers

FROM : Albany, NY
Skl Number Name

3 01642
00003
00987
01798
00659
03431
05463
00989

a w o b~ O A~ N

Hulett, Colleen
Rich, Frank

Brand, Eden
McMullen, Thomas
Rinsler, Greg
Ballard, Herb
Anthony, Maria
Sharpe, Dennis

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

O 8015

O 8031

O 8001

O 8021

30103 Misfits
FROM : Albany, NY

Skl Number Name

5 02438 Lamoree Sr, Michael
3 03312 Lamoree, Cheri
5 00726 Rosario, Hector
4 19579  Miller, Wayne A
5 04199 Demas, Donald
4 01957 EI" Esencio, Jad
2 02040 Small, Tihesha
7 00097  Acciavatti, Thomas
32103 8-Ball Express
FROM : Schenectady, NY
Skl Number Name
4 14144  Butler, Gary
4 12946 Holland, Shawna
7 11773 Deuel, Nicholas
4 03821 Holland, Kinte
5 12389 LaFlash, Sheryl
4 10889 Treis, Nicholas
3 02967 Bertrand, Debra
4 02319 Berman, Tony
32109 Chalk This
FROM : Schenectady, NY
Skl Number Name
5 00884 McGill, Andrew
3 12981 Stiegeler, William
3 04760 Crawford, Mandy
4 04531 Waters, Kara
5 12728 Waters, Jason
5 14217 Hathaway, Sterling
6 02873 Torre, Mike
2 03294 Sitterly, Kayla

40106
FROM :

Cheri's Team
Rensselaer, NY

Skl Number Name

3

g W w aa b~ O

03312
02438
03255
05028
03293
02611
04972
04199

Lamoree, Cheri
Lamoree Sr, Michael
McCauslin, James
Stevenson, Mike
Wright, Amaziah
Duell, Robin
Fazekas, Mark
Demas, Donald

O 8009

O 8011

O 8019

O 8018
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40201

Sticks and Racks

O 8007

FROM : Clifton Park, NY
Skl Number Name

4 03805
03673
04520
04689
03616
02584
01985
02078

g O N N W0 Ww b

42105

BuzzSawz

Stark, Dave

Reed, Kevin
Dorrough, Brittney
Montanaro, Patricia
Turner, Jordan
Ahearn, Meehan
Atanasov, Angel

Giambona, Michael

O 8010

FROM : Schenectady, NY
Skl Number Name

7 03530
01921
00172
04487
04262
04966
10038
00990

O g W oW LW

42110

F.E.B ELITES

Buzzo, Nicolas
Leonardo, Barbara
Hackett, Stephanie
Rowinski, Christina
Anderson, Tiffany
Boyd, Matte
Castro, Junior

Mastan, Frank

O 8035

FROM : Schenectady, NY
Skl Number Name

5 10013
13042
03738
01957
02535
10024
04114
04782

A N AN MO

43106

Cueing for a Brewing

Aunchman, Keith
Miller, Nathan

Snare lll, Earl

EI" Esencio, Jad
Montayne-haley, Dawn
Lange, Jill

Bruno, Kervin

Dixon, Corinne

O 8013

FROM : Fort Edward, NY
Skl Number Name

7 02816
03746
02095
00140
01248
04915
03428
04919

N OO b A~ O

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

Lebrun Jr, David
Smith, Ethan
Bosford, Scott
Smith, Steve
Lebrun, Randy
Rumpf, Joseph
DelLude, Mark
Jaenisch, Melody

40204 Hot Pockets

O 8021

FROM : Clifton Park, NY
Skl Number Name

5

N N o o O O W

42106
FROM :

6

N b~ b AW

43101

03661
03932
03591
01853
03940
11887
02655
03137

Out of Control

Ramdial, Mario
Champion, Jennifer
Murray, Jeremy
Raga, Gary

Sadiq, Sean

Gary, Carl
Humphries, Bryan

Bombard, Kailey

O 8001

Schenectady, NY
Skl Number Name

04478
14079
00614
13094
04698
12488
00730

Behind The Cue

Pucci, Jeremiah
Crawford, Cindy
Gagne, Ashly
Williams, Jacqueline
Boyd, Cassius
Seyboth, Neil

Gray, Casey

O 8011

FROM : Fort Edward, NY
Skl Number Name

7

W W N W o N

43108
FROM :

6

N A A WO W LW O

00119
03588
04618
04602
02371
04499
04880
05061

No Worries

Ashline, Geno
Darunsonthaya, Sulee
Tyrell, Jeffrey

Brown, Amy

Procella, McKenzie
Procella, Dylan
Tucker, Helen

Baker, Daniel

O 8009

Fort Edward, NY
Skl Number Name

02284
02252
04743
00696
00918
00917
04945
04462

Ottalagano, Scott
Ottalagano, Sharon
Ottalagano, Scottie
Johnson, Karen
Palmer, David
King, Robert
Lanfear, Doug
Peelor, Christina

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

40205
FROM :

Bust'n Ballz
Clifton Park, NY

Skl Number Name

4

G W W N NDN

42109
FROM :

02205
02950
02016
00772
00922
02161
03870
03275

Hartman, Audre
Robinson, Del
Cable, Mandy
Spath, Greg
Scheff, Joshua
Barody, Tonya
Brink, Jessica

Sleasman, Stephen

We Did It For Pixie
Schenectady, NY

Skl Number Name

5

A a b A N W W

43105
FROM :

12586
03570
02967
03686
04791
04587
04327
04823

Davis, Russell
Cuomo, Sherri
Bertrand, Debra
Hackett, lan
Gibson, Togalo
Hundley, Orlondo
Ciampolillo, William
Otero (Black), John

Shooters Shoot
Fort Edward, NY

Skl Number Name

5

A OO A W

62103
FROM :

01956
02161
02078
04951
04800
02051
05006

Ormsby, Ken
Barody, Tonya
Giambona, Michael
Faust, Greg
Monsour, Scott
Rivers, Daniel
Scheff, CJ

No Sleep Till Vegas
Schenectady, NY

Skl Number Name

4

A A WO NGO SA~O

04485 Monroe, Traci
14138 Dwyer, Matt
04534  Snare, Shawn
04314  Monroe, James
00097  Acciavatti, Thomas
04966 Boyd, Matte
04486  Giacumo, Daniel
04782  Dixon, Corinne

O 8027

O 8015

O 8032

O 8018



June 14, 2024 8-Ball Open Roster & Handicap Report

62110 The Goonies O 8005 62111 Railbirds O 8007
FROM : Schenectady, NY FROM : Schenectady, NY

Skl Number Name Skl Number Name

5 10038 Castro, Junior 7 03987 Boniecki, Frank

5 03963 Anderson, Corey 6 04157 Johnson, Jeffrey

7 03686 Hackett, lan * 4 04765 Frank, Adam

5 10013  Aunchman, Keith 5 11300 Shave Jr, William

4 10024 Lange, Jill * 5 04794 Hunziker, Jason

5 01941 Pell, Kadeem 2 13681 Conover, Angela

5 04823 Otero (Black), John 3 03867 Backstrom, Margaret

4 03921 Thomas, Robert 2 04554 Shave, Kristen

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. | = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.



